
Month Week Dates in Week 
Number of Holidays (including 

Sunday)

Number 
of class 

days 

Number of days available for 
holding Admission Work, 

Classes, Class Test, Internal 
Assessment, Examinations, 

Observation etc. 

Remark 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
30 Aug - 4th 
Sept, 22 1st Aug - Sept. 4 1 day: Sunday - 04.9.22 1 Day 5 Days 

Sept. 22 2nd Sept (5-11) 1 day: Sunday - 11.9.22 1 Day 6 Days 

Sept. 22 3rd Sept (12-18) 1 day: Sunday - 18.9.22 1 Day 6 Days 
Sept. 22 4th Sept (19-25) 1 day: Sunday & Mahalaya 25.9.22 1 Day 6 Days 

Sept. - Oct' 22 5th Sept.26 - Oct -02
3 days : Puja Holidays Start 30.09.22, 

Sunday & Gandhiji's Birth Day - 
02.10.22

3 Days 4 Days 

Oct-22 6th Oct. (3-9) Puja Holidays 7 Days Nil 

Oct-22 7th Oct. (10-16)
2 days Puja Holidays - 10.10.22 & 

Sunday - 16.10.22 2 Days 5 Days  
Oct-22 8th Oct. (17-23)  Sunday - 23.10.22 1 Day 6 Days  

Oct-22 9th Oct. (24-30)
5 days: Kali Puja & Bhatridwitya - 

24.10.22 to 27.10.22, Sunday - 
30.10.22

5 Days 2 Days  

Oct - Nov, 22 10th Oct.31 - Nov. 6
2 days: Chhat Puja 31.10.22 & Sunday - 

06.11.22
2 Days 5 Days  

Nov, 22 11th Nov. (7-13)
2 days: Guru Nanak's Birth Day - 
08.11.22 &  Sunday - 13.11.22

2 Days 5 Days  

Nov, 22 12th Nov. (14-23)
2 days: Birth Day of Birsha Muda &  

Sunday - 23.11.22
2 Days 5 Days  

Nov, 22 13th Nov. (21-27) 1 day: Sunday - 27.11.22 1 Day 6 Days  
Nov- Dec 22 14th Nov.28- Dec 04 1 day: Sunday - 04.12.22 1 Day 6 Days  

Dec-22 15th Dec (5-11) 1 day: Sunday - 11.12.22 1 Day 6 Days  
Dec-22 16th Dec (12-18) 1 day: Sunday - 18.12.22 1 Day 6 Days  

Dec-22 17th Dec (19-25) 1 day: Sunday & X-Max Day - 25.12.22 1 Day 6 Days  

Dec- Jan 23 18th Dec 26 - Jan 01
1 day: Sunday & New Year's Day - 

01.01.23
1 Day 6 Days  

Jan-23 19th Jan (2-8) 1 day Sunday - 08.01.23 1 Day 6 Days 

Jan-23 20th Jan (9-15) 
2 days : Birth Day of Swami 

Vivekananda 12.01.23 & Sunday - 
15.01.23

1 Day 6 Days 

Jan-23 21st  Jan (16-22) 1 day : Sunday - 22.01.23 1 Day 6 Days 

Jan-23 22nd   Jan (23-29) 

4 days : Netaji's Birth Day - 23.01.23, 
Republic Day - 26.01.23 Sree 

Panchami - 26.01.23 to 27.1.23 & 
Sunday 29.1.23

4 Days 3 Days 

Jan-23 23rd   Jan (30-31) 01 day Sunday (31/01/2023) 1 Day 1 Day 

Jan - Feb 23 24th    Feb 01 - Feb.05 1 day Sunday 05.02.23 1 Day 4 Days
Feb-23 25th    Feb (6 -12) 1 day Sunday 12.2.23 1 Day 6 Days

Feb-23 26th Feb (13-19) 
2 days Shiva Ratri - 18.01.23 & Sunday - 

19.2.23
2 Days 5 Days 

Feb-23 27th Feb (20-26) 1 day:  Sunday- 26.2.23 1 Day 6 Days 
Feb - Mar. 23 28th Feb27- Mar 5 1 day:  Sunday- 05.03.23 1 Day 6 Days 

Mar-23 29th Mar (6-12) 
3 days: Doljatra - 07.3.23 to 08.3.23 & 

Sunday - 12.3.23
3 Days 4 Days 

Mar-23 30th Mar (13-19) 1 day: Sunday - 19.3.23 1 Day 6 Days 
Mar-23 31st  Mar (20-26) 1 day: Sunday - 26.3.23 1 Day 6 Days 

Mar-Apr.23 32nd   Mar 27 - Apr.02 1 day: Sunday - 02.04.23 1 Day 6 Days 

Apr.23 33 rd   Apr.(3-9) 
2 days: Good Friday  - 07.04.23 & 

Sunday - 09.4.23
2 Days 5 Days 

Apr.23 34 th   Apr.(10-16) 
3 days: Birth Day of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 

- 14.04.23 Bengali New Year's Day - 
15.4.23 & Sunday - 16.04.23

3 Days 4 Days 

Apr.23 35th   Apr.(17-23) 1 Day : Sunday - 23.04.23 3 Days 4 Days 
Apr.23 36th   Apr.(24-30) 1 Day : Sunday - 30.04.23 1 Days 6 Days 
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May'23 37th May (1-7) 
2 days: May Day - 01.5.23 & Sunday 

07.05.23
2 Days 5 Days 

May'23 38th May (8-14) 
2 days: Rabindra Jayanti -  09.5.23 & 

Sunday 14.05.23
2 Days 5 Days 

May'23 39th May (15-21) 
1 day: Birth day of Pandit Reghunath 
Murmu - 15.5.23 & Sunday 21.05.23

2 Days 5 Days 

May'23 40th May (22-28) 1 day: Sunday 28.05.23 1 Day 6 Days 

May'- June23 41st May 29 -June 4 1 day: Sunday 4.06.23 1 Day 6 Days 

June'23 42nd June (5-11) 1 day: Sunday 11.06.23 1 Day 6 Days 

June'23 43rd June (12-18) 1 day: Sunday 18.06.23 1 Day 6 Days 

June'23 44th  June (19-25) 1 day: Sunday 25.06.23 1 Day 6 Days 
Semester 

Examination 
(Tentative) along 

June- July' 23 45th  June 26 - July 02 1 day: Sunday 2.07.23 1 Day 6 Days 

 July' 23 46th July (3-9) 1 day: Sunday 09.07.23 1 Day 6 Days 
 July' 23 47th July (10 -16) 1 day: Sunday 16.07.23 1 Day 6 Days 
 July' 23 48th July (17 -23) 1 day: Sunday 23.07.23 1 Day 6 Days 
 July' 23 49th July (24 -30) 1 day: Sunday 30.07.23 1 Day 6 Days 

July 49th  July' 23 July'31 Nil 1 Day 

256Total 



Tarakeswar Degree College 
Academic Calendar 

List of Holidays 
Academic Session 

August 2022 to July 2023 as per the order of Department of Inspector of Colleges 

The University of Burdwan 

Vide Memo No. IC/Academic Calendar/2022-2023/1046 Dated- 08.09.2022 

 
SI 
No 

Name of Holiday Date Day No of 
Holiday 

1 Shrabani Mela (18,25/07/22) 
(01,08/08/22) 

Monday 04 

2 Id-ud-Zoha 10/07/2022 Sunday 00 

3 Muharram 09/08/2022 Tuesday 01 

4 Rakhi Purnima 11/08/2022 Thursday 01 

5 Raksha Bandhan 12/08/2022 Friday 01 

6 Independence Day 15/08/2022 Monday 01 

7 Janmastami 19/08/2022 Friday 01 

8 Foundation Day 05/09/2022 Monday 01 

9 Biswakarma 17/09/2022 Saturday 01 

10 Mahalaya 25/09/2022 Sunday 00 

11 Puja Holidays, Gandhi Jayanti, 
Fateh-Duaz_Daham, Kali Puja, Bhatri 
Dwitiya, Chat Puja, Jagadhatri Puja 
(Excluding. Sundays) 

30/09/2022-02/11/2022 Friday-Tuesday 27 

12 Birth Day of Guru Nanak 08/11/2022 Tuesday 01 

13 Birthday of Birsa Munda 15/11/2022 Tuesday 01 

14 Christmas Day 25/12/2022 Sunday 00 

15 Winter Recess, 27/12/2022-02/01/2023 Tuesday-Saturd 
ay 

06 

16 English New Year’s Day 01/01/2023 Sunday 00 

17 Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12/01/2023 Thursday 01 

18 Poush Parban (Makar Sankranti) 16/01/2023 Monday 01 

19 Birthday of Netaji 23/01/2023 Monday 01 

20 Republic Day & Saraswati Puja 26/01/2023 Thursday 01 

21 Saraswati Puja [Sree Panchami] 27/01/2023 Friday 01 

22 Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14/02/2023 Tuesday 01 

23 Shivaratri 18/02/2023 Saturday 01 

24 Doljatra & Holi 07/03/2023-08/03/2023 Tuesday- 
Wednesday 

02 

25 Mahabir Jayanti 03/04/23 Monday 01 

26 Good Friday 07/04/2023 Friday 01 

27 Nil Puja 13/04/23 Thursday 01 

28 Birthday of B.R. Ambedkar 14/04/2023 Friday 01 

29 Bengali New Year 15/04/2023 Saturday 01 



30 Eid-Ul-Fitr 21/04/23-22/04/22 Friday & 
Saturday 

02 

31 May Day 01/05/2023 Monday 01 

32 Buddha Purnima 05/05/23 Friday 01 

33 Rabindranath’s Birthday 09/05/2023 Tuesday 01 

34 Rathyatra 20/06/23 Tuesday 01 

35 Id-ul-Adha (Bakrid) 29/06/2023 Thursday 01 

36 Muharram 29/07/23 Saturday 01 

Holidays may be change due to modification, if necessary. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


